Smith & Mars Inc.
P.O. Box 863
Kermit, Texas
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Lea Co., NM 20-025- 33349
303 3.03 3/4 1.31 3.98 3.98
620 3.17 11/4 2.19 6.93 10.91
883 2.63 112 2.63 6.90 17.82

1224 341 2 3.50 11.94 29.75
1560 3.36 1 1.75 5.88 35.63
2022 4.62 13/4 3.06 14.15 49.78
2385 363 2172 438 15.88 65.66
2510 125 21/4 3.94 | 492 70.58
2750 2.40 21/4 3.94 9.45 80.03
2868 1.18 1 - 1.75 2.07 82.10
2960 092 23/4 4.81 4.43 86.52
3023 063 21/2 4.38 2.76 89.28
3207 1.84 21/4 3.94 7.25 96.53
3500 293 23/4 4.81 14.10 110.63

Jande snilc%ﬁg

ngc attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q/& i day of

1997 by James L. Brazeal - President., Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Public
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